POWER FACTOR CORRECTED, MILITARIZED
5” x 8” x 12.5”
APPLIED POWER CONVERSION
Division of
TECHNOLOGY DYNAMICS INC.
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
Design Excellence since 1976!
SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL
MAXIMUM
CURRENT
    (ADC)
MAXIMUM
CURRENT
    (ADC)
MODEL MODEL
MAXIMUM
CURRENT
    (ADC)
MAXIMUM
CURRENT
    (ADC)
MODEL
5V             300A         NTDM-5-300
12V             125A        NTDM-12-125
24V              62A           NTDM-24-62
15V             100A         NTDM-15-100
28V              54A           NTDM-28-54
110V             14A           NTDM-110-14
48V              31A           NTDM-48-31
CONSULT FACTORY
84A            NTDM-24-84
72A            NTDM-28-72
42A            NTDM-48-42
18A            NTDM-110-18
104A           NTDM-24-104
89A               NTDM-28-89
52A               NTDM-48-52
22A             NTDM-110-22
125A           NTDM-24-125
107A           NTDM-28-107
62A               NTDM-48-62
27A             NTDM-110-27
- PFC
Parallel Operation
Power Factor Correction
- PAR